A CLEAN BREAK FROM
OUTDATED GAS METER PROTECTION.
At millions of buildings and residences in the US, gas meters are protected only by a few
concrete bollards. Unfortunately, when hit with any force by a 4,000-pound vehicle, they
fail to do their job and often catastrophic gas leaks occur. And for falling snow, ice, and
other external factors, bollards offer practically no protection whatsoever.
The HaloValve Natural Gas Safety Breakaway, which can be easily integrated into existing
installations, is placed in the riser pipe between grade and the gas meter. Upon impact,

Visit HaloValve.com for more information
HALO -  075  -  4  -  MM - HP
Ordering Information
HALO
Natural Gas
Safety Breakaway
Size
075 = 3/4"
100 = 1"
Overall
Length
*4 = 4"
6 = 6"
Pressure
HP =  High Pressure (1000 psi)
Blank =  Standard Pressure (300 psi)
End Connections
(inlet x outlet)
MM = MNPT x MNPT
MF = MNPT x FNPT
*4" length only available in the 3/4" size
Visit HaloValve.com for more information
Scan here to see how it works!
NATURAL GAS SAFETY BREAKAWAY
Specifications (overall fitting length)
BODY: Stainless Steel (ASTM A351 CF-8M)
SEAL: Nitrile
PRESSURE RATING: 300 psi (21 bar) / 1000 psi (69 bar)
TEMPERATURE RATING: -40ºF – 212ºF (-40ºC – 100ºC)
CONNECTIONS: FNPT, MNPT
LINE SIZES: 3/4" (19 mm) and 1" (25 mm)
OVERALL LENGTH: 4" (102 mm) and 6" (152 mm)
Designed to Break:
• The breakaway is installed into the meter set or other gas piping